16. PRIJATELJSKI TURNIR/ 16 TH FRIENDSHIP TOURNAMENT +
FESTIVAL HOPES

12.06.2021 - 13.06.2021 - B - SENIORS 2005(2005 AND OLDER) - All Around
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KRALJEVIC
IVANA

KREG Galatea
Tomazic
Lucija

KRG Siska
Mekina
Miriam
Karin

KRG $iska
Jelercic
Katrin

KRG Narodni
dom Ljubljana

Radin Dasa
KRG Siska
KernvSara
KRG Siska
Korinsek

Piskar Masa
KRG RIJA
Bole

EIizapeta
KRG Siska
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Score

25.000

19.450

18.850

18.100

16.050

9.450

8.350

3.800




